
July 26th, 1941. 

Dr. J. Jeff Billington 
Dr. Monte V. Stanley 
Dr. E. P. Nesbitt 
Dr. Ralph McGill 
Edna Richardson 
Rose Johnson 
Isabell RK. Davis 
George Bell 
Ray Dittman 
Katherine O'Rourke 
BK, Mae Duncan 
Dr. Sidney 0. Venable 
Margaret Calhoun 
Margaret Metzger 
Pearl BreDahl 

Dr. L. C. Presson 
A, H. Neal 
Russell King 
Paul Sanger 
Jack Foster 
Evalyn Maurer 
Sarah Victory 
Wilma Taylor 

Dr. A. F. Ezzell 

Dr. O. E. Robinson 

O. J. Moyer 
C. A. Wann 
Lenna M. Sawyer 
Ethel Kenney 

Jack Sulsar 
J, &, McReynolds 
Lee Hollingsworth 
A.H. Neal (To 7-17-41) 

Jeff Edmonds 
Russell Charter 
Bud Bryan 
Ernie Brown 
Jack Payne 
Tim Wagoner 
Bill Terry 
Jesse James 
J, N. "Jap" Sanders 
Bill Martin 
Claude Johnson 
W. L. Barton 
Walter Gorman 
Paul Bray 
C, W. Simpson 
John Mead 
Floyd Carpenter 
Vic Goss 
Carl “illis 
John Tierney 
Fred Bryan - 
Mack C. Carlley 
John Moore 

Homer Akers 
Le. F. Barrett 
Percy Bell 
Jake Bergman 
W. A. Boner 
James A. Brown 
Grant Burris 
John Burton 
Jim Chaney 

COUNTY CLINIC EMPLOYEES 

County Physician 
Asst. Gounty Physician 
Asst. County Physician 
Radium Treatment & Rent 
Clinic Investigator 
Head Nurse 
Nurse 
Hospital Investigator 
Pharmacist 
Nurse 

Nurse 
X-hay 
File Clerk 

Technician 
Nurse, 

COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT 

Co. Health Superintendent 
Inspector (Started 7-17-41 
Inspector 
Inspector 
Inspector 
Clerk 
Nurse 
Nurse 

LIVESTOCK INSPECTORS 

Inspector 

“Asst. Inspector 

COUNTY FARM AGENT EMPLOYEES 

County Farm Agent 
Asst. Co. Farm Agent 
Home Demonstration Agent 
Stenographer 

COUNTY GARAGES AND HIGHWAY EMPLOYERS 
(Dist. #1) 

Garage Superintendent 
Road Superintendent 
Asst. Superintendent (Rd 
Construction Foreman 

(Now Inspector 
Truck Driver 
Cat. Driver 
Winch Truck Driver 
Cat. Driver 
Truck Driver 

Graderman 
Truck Driver 
Construction Man 
Grader Man 
Truck Driver 
Patrolman 
Graderman 

Truck Driver 
Cat. Driver 
Construction Dept. 
Patrol Driver. 
Asst. Mechanic-Garage 
Head Mechanic-Garage 
Shovel Oper. & Utility Man 
Night Watchman 
Truck Driver 
Construction man 
Truck Driver 

DISTRICT #2 

Truck Driver 
Truck Helper 
Grader man 
Blacksmith 
Night Watchman 
Bridge man 
Mechanic 
Asst. Superintendent 
Cat. Driver 

$450.00 
250.00 
125.00 
50.00 

200.00 
125.00 
100.00 
225.00 
200.00 
100.00 
100.70 
250.00 
100.00 

100.00 

1'75 «00 
17500 
175.00 
175.00 
175.00 
100.00 
110.00 
110.00 

500 00 

250 «00 

67.50 
160.00 
60.00 

150.00 

200.00 
- 200.00 

175.00 
150.00 
175.00 
135 600 
140.00 
135.00 
140.00 
135.00 
140.00 
135.00 
135 .00 
140.00 
135 .00 
140.00 
140.00 
135.00 
140.00 
100.00 
140.00 
135.00 
140.00 
165.00 
100.00 
135.00 
135 00 
135.00 

155.00 
125 00 
140.00 
140.00 
100-00 
125 -00 
140-00 
175.00 
140.00 

Plus % 
i 

$50.00 

$50.00 


